
5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

Normal Tumor

SN
O

R
A6

8 
ex

pr
es

si
on

 (l
og

2)

GSE40595 cohort

Normal Tumor
SN

O
R

A6
8 

ex
pr

es
si

on
 (l

og
2)

GSE18521 cohort

S6 Figure

S6 Figure. SNORA68 expression in normal x OC samples. Expression values for SNORA68 in normal 
(green) and tumor (red) tissues in 2 independent cohorts, GSE40595 and GSE18521. Values are normal-
ized and provided as log2 and P-value is presented above.

p = 8.5e−5 p = 0.039


